THE DATASHEET OF
LNBH29PTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
March 2013 DocID023065 Rev 3 1/31
31
LNBH29
LNB supply and control IC with step-up and I²C interface

QFN16 (4x4) / (3x3)
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Packages Packaging
LNBH29PTR QFN16 (3x3) Tape and reel
LNBH29EPTR QFN16 (3x3) Tape and reel
LNBH29QTR QFN16 (4x4) Tape and reel
LNBH29EQTR QFN16 (4x4) Tape and reel
Contents LNBH29
2/31 DocID023065 Rev 3
Contents
1 Block diagram  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Application information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
2.1 DiSEqC™ data encoding . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
2.2 LNBH29: data encoding by external DiSEqC envelope control
through the DSQIN pin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
2.3 LNBH29E: DISEQC data encoding by external 22 kHz signal
connected to the EXTM pin  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2.4 Output current limit selection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2.5 Output voltage selection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2.6 Diagnostic and protection functions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5